™
THE MAIN COMPONENTS OF THE
BRICK-TIE
CHANNEL SYSTEM
GOLDEN
THREAD
READY. ®
2

5
NSW
Bi-Metal™ Tek ® 3
Composite Panel
Fastener/With
Compression Sleeve
ESCHT Wall-Tie
Concrete
Bi-Metal™  A4HH Masonry Fixing/
With Compression Sleeve
External Facing
Brickwork
Mineral Wool Insulation
25/14 Channel
TIE LENGTHS
ESCHT-100 100mm
ESCHT-125 125mm
ESCHT-150 150mm
ESCHT-175 175mm
ESCHT-200 200mm
ESCHT-225 225mm
ESCHT-250 250mm
ESCHT-275 275mm
ESCHT-300 300mm
Wall-Tie
SKU Size
6 www.enterprisesystem.co.uk
Wall-Tie

3D RENDER IN-SITU
APPLICATION
GUIDE
This section will detail the various
combinations of stainless-steel
compression sleeves and fasteners
to be used in variable applications
where the insulation thicknesses
substrate thickness’s and corrosive
categories are variable.
Evolution provides a wide range of
fastener options which vary
depending on the critical
contributing factor of substrate
thickness.
≤ 50.0 0.0 ≤ 18.0 1.2 ≤ 4.0 SSCS10-50 BMTSBWHT5.5-105-3 A4BMHT105-3
≤ 60.0 0.0 ≤ 18.0 1.2 ≤ 4.0 SSCS10-60 BMTSBWHT5.5-105-3 A4BMHT105-3
≤ 75.0 0.0 ≤ 18.0 1.2 ≤ 4.0 SSCS10-75 BMTSBWHT5.5-115-3 A4BMHT135-3
≤ 80.0 0.0 ≤ 18.0 1.2 ≤ 4.0 SSCS10-80 BMTSBWHT5.5-135-3 A4BMHT135-3
≤ 85.0 0.0 ≤ 18.0 1.2 ≤ 4.0 SSCS10-85 BMTSBWHT5.5-135-3 A4BMHT135-3
≤ 90.0 0.0 ≤ 18.0 1.2 ≤ 4.0 SSCS10-90 BMTSBWHT5.5-135-3 A4BMHT135-3
≤ 100.0 0.0 ≤ 18.0 1.2 ≤ 4.0 SSCS10-100 BMTSBWHT5.5-150-3 A4BMHT150-3
≤ 110.0 0.0 ≤ 18.0 1.2 ≤ 4.0 SSCS10-110 BMTSBWHT5.5-150-3 A4BMHT150-3
≤ 120.0 0.0 ≤ 18.0 1.2 ≤ 4.0 SSCS10-120 BMTSBWHT16-5.5-165-3 A4BMHT185-3
≤ 125.0 0.0 ≤ 18.0 1.2 ≤ 4.0 SSCS10-125 BMTSBWHT16-5.5-165-3 A4BMHT185-3
≤ 130.0 0.0 ≤ 18.0 1.2 ≤ 4.0 SSCS10-130 BMTSBWHT16-5.5-185-3 A4BMHT185-3
≤ 135.0 0.0 ≤ 18.0 1.2 ≤ 4.0 SSCS10-135 BMTSBWHT16-5.5-185-3 A4BMHT185-3
≤ 140.0 0.0 ≤ 18.0 1.2 ≤ 4.0 SSCS10-140 BMTSBWHT16-5.5-185-3 A4BMHT185-3
≤ 150.0 0.0 ≤ 18.0 1.2 ≤ 4.0 SSCS10-150 BMTSBWHT16-5.5-225-3 A4BMHT12-5.5-200-3
≤ 160.0 0.0 ≤ 18.0 1.2 ≤ 4.0 SSCS10-160 BMTSBWHT16-5.5-225-3 A4BMHT12-5.5-200-3
≤ 170.0 0.0 ≤ 18.0 1.2 ≤ 4.0 SSCS10-170 BMTSBWHT16-5.5-225-3 -
≤ 180.0 0.0 ≤ 18.0 1.2 ≤ 4.0 SSCS10-180 BMTSBWHT16-5.5-225-3 -
≤ 200.0 0.0 ≤ 18.0 1.2 ≤ 4.0 SSCS10-200 BMTSBWHT16-5.5-265-3 -
≤ 220.0 0.0 ≤ 18.0 1.2 ≤ 4.0 SSCS10-220 BMTSBWHT16-5.5-265-3 -
≤ 230.0 0.0 ≤ 18.0 1.2 ≤ 4.0 SSCS10-230 BMTSBWHT16-5.5-275-3 -
≤ 240.0 0.0 ≤ 18.0 1.2 ≤ 4.0 SSCS10-240 BMTSBWHT16-5.5-300-3 -
•	 The information provided below is intended as a quick reference tool only
and the designer should satisfy themselves that the solution, they design
for a particular application is suitable for such application.
•	 When in doubt, or where further assistance is required, please seek further